., Company Search
MadeSimple*

John William Curwen

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name John William Curwen Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth June 1953 Nationality
Total current 3

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
LEWES CRESCENT MEWS 03781173 Active - Accounts Filed
RESIDENTS COMPANY LIMITED
11 MONTPELIER ROAD BRIGHTON
LIMITED

BRITISH NATURALISTS'
ASSOCIATION

03532341 Active - Accounts Filed

02119195 Active - Accounts Filed

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status

HJ EBT LIMITED 06831280 Dormant

RHODE DESIGN FURNITURE LTD 03195375 Company is dissolved
SIMPLE KITCHENS LIMITED 03482475 Company is dissolved
HARVEY JONES HOLDINGS LIMITED 06134996 In Liquidation

HJL REALISATIONS 2024 LIMITED 02068913 In Administration
HIML REALISATIONS 2024 LIMITED 02870299 In Administration
SIMSON PIMM LIMITED 02758437 Company is dissolved
SIMSON PIMM GROUP LIMITED 03502277 Company is dissolved
HOLWELL COURT MANAGEMENT 01636582 Active - Accounts Filed
COMPANY LIMITED

WELWYN LIGHTING DESIGNS
LIMITED

WELWYN PROPERTIES LIMITED

01190454 Company is dissolved

02000299 Company is dissolved

N/A* - no information available
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App. Date Res. Date Position

20/01/2023

01/05/2004

06/11/2003

App. Date

30/10/2018
03/05/2007
03/05/2007
03/05/2007
03/05/2007
03/05/2007
26/06/2000
26/06/2000
03/12/1997

01/02/1997

01/02/1997

Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Res. Date Position
16/05/2022 Director

Director
Director

16/05/2022 Director
16/05/2022 Director
16/05/2022 Director

Director
Director

27/09/2021 Director

31/03/2000 Director

31/03/2000 Director



